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Aug. 18, 2016, Graduation Coordinators Calendar 

Date: Title/Description: 

July 11 (Mon.) Graduate School: Thesis titles due (proof). 

July 13 (Wed.) GRAD and LAW Students: Deadline to apply for or cancel a summer grad application 

online. 

July 30 (Thurs.) Office of the Registrar: Run chancellor's recognition award report. 

Aug. 1 (Mon.) Office of the Registrar: 

 Run PHD debt and loan exit queries for Grad School. 

 Covers for PHD delivered from Dist. Services for distribution in Regent 101. 

Aug. 3 (Wed.) Graduate School: 

 Final thesis titles due. 

 Confirmed lists due by noon on confirmed list template. 

Aug. 5 (Fri.) UGRD Students: Last day to apply for or cancel a summer grad application online. 

Aug. 12 (Fri.) Office of the Registrar: 

 PHD diplomas and covers delivered to grad school. 

 Below 2.0 transcripts available. 

Aug. 15–18 

(Mon.–Thurs.) 

Office of the Registrar: Honors medals available all week in the Office of the 

Registrar. 

Aug. 18 (Thurs.) Summer degree conferral date (no ceremony) 

Aug. 19 (Fri.) Office of the Registrar: 

 PHD Degrees posted. 

 Dissertation titles uploaded. 

 Run I to F conversion for all but those enrolled in Augmester. 

Aug. 22–26 

(Mon.–Fri.) 

Office of the Registrar: Diplomas can be picked up by PHDs all week. 

Aug. 24 (Wed.) Office of the Registrar: I-to-F processing for Augmester. 

Aug. 25 (Thurs.) Office of the Registrar: Below-2.0 transcripts available for Augmester. 

Aug. 30 (Tues.) August Graduates: Deadline for UGRD, MAS, PHD and LAW graduates to update 

diploma name and address through online grad application. 
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Date: Title/Description: 

Sept. 7 (Wed.) Grad Coordinators: Last day for grad coordinators to make changes to graduation 

rosters. 

Sept. 12 (Mon.) Grad Coordinators: Confirmed lists and honors lists for UGRD and MAS due by noon 

on confirmed list template. 

Sept. 14 (Wed.) Grad Coordinators: Last-minute changes for degree posting due to Registrar by noon. 

Sept. 15 (Thurs.) Office of the Registrar: Run applied for degree report, proof against confirmed lists, 

begin posting degrees and uploading honors. 

Sept. 16 (Fri.) Office of the Registrar: Transcripts with degrees posted available for order after 

5 p.m. 

Oct. 14 (Fri.) Paradigm: Diplomas mailed to students. 


